
S.No Name of Branch Commodity Name of Warehouse Season Sold Qty (in MT) Sale Rate (Rs per Qtl) Total Value (in Rs. )
1 Ahmedabad CW Agromax Warehouse K24 600 5475 32,850,000.00          
2 Ahmedabad Satishkumar N Godown- Laxmipura K24 760 5715 43,434,000.00          
3 Ahmedabad Monali Textile Timba K24 125.35 5537 6,940,629.50            
4 Ahmedabad Sarlaben Shukal Godown K24 510 5480 27,948,000.00          
5 Ahmedabad CW Arbuda Warehouse K24 444.31 5526 24,552,570.60          
6 Ahmedabad VJ Patel Godown Chora K24 234.591 5675 13,313,039.25          
7 Ahmedabad CW Mundra K24 510 5453 27,810,300.00          
8 Ahmedabad VJ Patel Godown Chora K24 510 5675 28,942,500.00          
9 Ahmedabad Monali Textile Timba K24 710 5537 39,312,700.00          

10 Ahmedabad Minaxiben Godown Kuvadiya K24 500 5525 27,625,000.00          
11 Ahmedabad Monali Textile Timba K24 510 5537 28,238,700.00          

5414.251 300,967,439.35₹         

S.No Name of Branch Commodity Name of Warehouse Season Sold Qty (in MT) Sale Rate (Rs per Qtl) Total Value (in Rs. )
1 Bhopal 03 MPWLC SATTAPUR K24 47.15 4316 2,034,994                 
2 Bhopal ASHIRWAD WAREHOUSE K24 510 4302 21,940,200               
3 Mumbai City Gdn, Nanded K24 510 4321 22,037,100               
4 Mumbai City Gdn, Nanded K24 510 4321 22,037,100               
5 Bhopal 03 MPWLC SATTAPUR K24 1050 4316 45,318,000               
6 Bhopal Madhur Amarnath Agro Park G-2 K24 750 4301 32,257,500               
7 Bhopal Madhur Amarnath Agro Park G-2 K24 700 4301 30,107,000               
8 Bhopal SHRI JI WAREHOUSE K24 510 4301 21,935,100               
9 Bhopal Raghuwanshi Warehouse Banapura 48 K24 510 4300 21,930,000               

10 Bhopal PRINCE WAREHOUSE K24 510 4300 21,930,000               
11 Bhopal SWC - 01 K24 334.55 4301 14,388,996               

5941.70 255,915,989.50₹         
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Groundnut

Soyabean



S.No Name of Branch Commodity Name of Warehouse Season Sold Qty (in MT) Sale Rate (Rs per Qtl) Total Value (in Rs. )
1 Ahmedabad CWC-Gandhidham (S K Implex) R-23 1010 5830 58,883,000                
2 Ahmedabad CWC-Gandhidham (S K Implex) R-23 500 5830 29,150,000                
3 Ahmedabad CWC-Gandhidham (West Coast) R-23 1010 5830 58,883,000                
4 Ahmedabad CWC-Gandhidham (West Coast) R-23 540 5830 31,482,000                
5 Ahmedabad CWC-Gandhidham (RWC) R-23 510 5800 29,580,000                
6 Ahmedabad CWC-Gandhidham (S K Implex) R-23 630 5830 36,729,000                
7 Chennai CWC Ayyanadaipu R-23 1010 5801 58,590,100                

5210 303,297,100.00₹         

S.No Name of Branch Commodity Name of Warehouse Season Sold Qty (in MT) Sale Rate (Rs per Qtl) Total Value (in Rs. )
1 Bhopal MPWLC GANJBASODA/VIDISHA GANJBASODA R-23 55.754 6092 3,396,534                  
2 Lucknow CWC CHIRGAON, JHANSI R-23 510 6020 30,702,000                
3 Bhopal MPWLC ASHOKNAGAR, ASHOKNAGAR R-23 510 6111 31,166,100                
4 Lucknow CWC CHIRGAON, JHANSI R-23 510 6020 30,702,000                
5 Lucknow NOIDA. JHANSI R-23 491.11 6004 29,486,244                
6 Lucknow CWC KOCHABHAWAR, JHANSI R-23 500 6052 30,260,000                
7 Lucknow CWC KOCHABHAWAR, JHANSI R-23 510 6052 30,865,200                
8 Bhopal MPWLC NARSINGHPUR, NARSINGHPUR R-23 500 6102 30,510,000                
9 Bhopal MPWLC ASHOKNAGAR, ASHOKNAGAR R-23 630 6111 38,499,300                

4216.864 255,587,378.08₹         
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